
Neshoba County General Hospital 
 

Board of Trustees Annual Meeting Schedule 
 

 
2024 Meetings 

 
January:  Thursday, 01/25/2024    12:00 p.m. 
February:  Thursday, 02/22/2024   12:00 p.m. 
March:  Thursday, 03/28/2024    12:00 p.m. 
April:  Thursday, 04/25/2024    12:00 p.m. 
May:  Thursday, 05/23/2024    12:00 p.m. 
June:  Thursday, 06/27/2024    12:00 p.m. 
July:  Tuesday, 07/16/2024    12:00 p.m. 
August:  Thursday, 08/22/2024    12:00 p.m. 
September:  Thursday, 09/26/2024   12:00 p.m. 
October:  Thursday, 10/24/2024    12:00 p.m. 
November:  Thursday, 11/21/2024   12:00 p.m. 
December:  Tuesday, 12/17/2024   12:00 p.m. 

 


